
 

                                                             SARASWATI GENIUS SCHOOL,JAITU

Date Day

03-Apr Mon New Session Assembly

04-Apr Tue Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

05-Apr Wed

06-Apr Thu

07-Apr Fri Good Friday (Holiday)

08-Apr Sat

09-Apr Sun (Holiday)

10-Apr Mon

11-Apr Tue

12-Apr Wed

13-Apr Thu Celebration of Baisakhi /Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti

14-Apr Fri Baisakhi /Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

15-Apr Sat Second Saturday (Holiday)

16-Apr Sun (Holiday)

17-Apr Mon

18-Apr Tue

19-Apr Wed World Heritage Day

20-Apr Thu

21-Apr Fri Celebration Of World Earth Day (Poster Making Competition/Slogan Writing)

22-Apr Sat Id-Ul-Fitr / Parshuram Jayanti / World Earth Day(Holiday) 

23-Apr Sun (Holiday)

24-Apr Mon

25-Apr Tue

26-Apr Wed

27-Apr Thu

28-Apr Fri Special Assembly On Let's Save our Environment /Inter class Poster Making Competition (Grade-4th-8th)

29-Apr Sat PTM

30-Apr Sun (Holiday)

Ref.No 

Planner (Grade-1 to 9) April 2023



 

 

Date Day

01-May Mon Labour Day

02-May Tue

03-May Wed

04-May Thu

05-May Fri

06-May Sat

07-May Sun Holiday

08-May Mon

09-May Tue

10-May Wed

11-May Thu

12-May Fri Mother's Day Celebration 

13-May Sat Second Saturday (Holiday)

14-May Sun Mother's Day (Holiday)

15-May Mon Periodic Test begins

16-May Tue

17-May Wed

18-May Thu

19-May Fri

20-May Sat Special Assembly (Discipline)/Poster Making on Road Safety

21-May Sun Holiday

22-May Mon

23-May Tue Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji

24-May Wed

25-May Thu Interhouse Activity- Food Without Fire

26-May Fri

27-May Sat PTM

28-May Sun Holiday

29-May Mon Summer camp (Grade -1st-5th)/ Tour (Grade-6th-9th)

30-May Tue

31-May Wed Anti-Tobacco Day

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) May 2023



 

Date Day

01-Jul Mon School Reopen For all Classes, HHW Submission

02-Jul Tue

03-Jul Wed Plantation Derive

04-Jul Thu

05-Jul Fri

06-Jul Sat G.K.Quiz (grade-1,2,3)

07-Jul Sun Holiday

08-Jul Mon

09-Jul Tue G.K.Quiz (grade-4,5,6)

10-Jul Wed

11-Jul Thu World Population Day/Water Conservation and Auditing

12-Jul Fri

13-Jul Sat Second Saturday (Holiday)

14-Jul Sun Holiday

15-Jul Mon

16-Jul Tue G.K.Quiz (grade-7,8,9)

17-Jul Wed

18-Jul Thu

19-Jul Fri

20-Jul Sat

21-Jul Sun Holiday

22-Jul Mon Special Assembly (Cleanliness)

23-Jul Tue

24-Jul Wed

25-Jul Thu

26-Jul Fri Kargil Vijay Diwas

27-Jul Sat PTM

28-Jul Sun Holiday

29-Jul Mon

30-Jul Tue

31-Jul Wed Martyrdom Day of Shaheed Udham Singh

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) July 2023



 

 

 

Date Day

01-Aug Tue

02-Aug Wed

03-Aug Thu

04-Aug Fri

05-Aug Sat

06-Aug Sun Holiday

07-Aug Mon Periodic Test-2 Begins

08-Aug Tue

09-Aug Wed

10-Aug Thu

11-Aug Fri

12-Aug Sat Second Saturday (Holiday)

13-Aug Sun Holiday

14-Aug Mon Celebration of Independence Day

15-Aug Tue Independence Day (Holiday)

16-Aug Wed

17-Aug Thu

18-Aug Fri

19-Aug Sat

20-Aug Sun Holiday

21-Aug Mon

22-Aug Tue

23-Aug Wed

24-Aug Thu

25-Aug Fri Special Assembly (Value of Focus)

26-Aug Sat PTM

27-Aug Sun Holiday

28-Aug Mon

29-Aug Tue National Sports Day

30-Aug Wed RakshaBandhan (Holiday)

31-Aug Thu

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) August 2023



 

 

 

Date Day

01-Sep Fri

02-Sep Sat

03-Sep Sun

04-Sep Mon

05-Sep Tue Teacher's Day 

06-Sep Wed

07-Sep Thu Janmashthami (Holiday)

08-Sep Fri World Literacy Day

09-Sep Sat Second Saturday (Holiday)

10-Sep Sun Grand Parent's Day

11-Sep Mon Half Yearly Exams Begin

12-Sep Tue

13-Sep Wed

14-Sep Thu Hindi Diwas (Holiday)

15-Sep Fri

16-Sep Sat

17-Sep Sun

18-Sep Mon

19-Sep Tue

20-Sep Wed

21-Sep Thu Holiday

22-Sep Fri

23-Sep Sat PTM

24-Sep Sun

25-Sep Mon

26-Sep Tue

27-Sep Wed

28-Sep Thu Holiday

29-Sep Fri

30-Sep Sat

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) September 2023



 

 

Date Day

01-Oct Sun Holiday

02-Oct Mon Birthday of  Mahatma Gandhi Ji

03-Oct Tue

04-Oct Wed

05-Oct Thu

06-Oct Fri

07-Oct Sat

08-Oct Sun Holiday

09-Oct Mon

10-Oct Tue Science Quiz (grade 6-7)

11-Oct Wed

12-Oct Thu

13-Oct Fri

14-Oct Sat Second Saturday (Holiday)

15-Oct Sun Maharaja Agarsain Jayanti (Holiday)

16-Oct Mon

17-Oct Tue Science Quiz (grade 8-9)

18-Oct Wed

19-Oct Thu

20-Oct Fri

21-Oct Sat Special Assembly (Importance of Time)

22-Oct Sun Holiday

23-Oct Mon

24-Oct Tue Dussehra 

25-Oct Wed

26-Oct Thu

27-Oct Fri

28-Oct Sat Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti /PTM

29-Oct Sun Holiday

30-Oct Mon

31-Oct Tue

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) October 2023



 

 

Date Day

01-Nov Wed New Punjab Day/Karva Chauth (Local)1/2 day

02-Nov Thu School Switches over to the winter timings and winter uniform

03-Nov Fri

04-Nov Sat

05-Nov Sun Chakri (Local)

06-Nov Mon Periodic Tet Begin

07-Nov Tue Math Quiz

08-Nov Wed

09-Nov Thu

10-Nov Fri

11-Nov Sat Second Saturday (Holiday)

12-Nov Sun Diwali

13-Nov Mon Vishwakarma Day

14-Nov Tue Children's Day

15-Nov Wed

16-Nov Thu

17-Nov Fri

18-Nov Sat

19-Nov Sun

20-Nov Mon

21-Nov Tue Math Quiz

22-Nov Wed

23-Nov Thu

24-Nov Fri Special Assembly(Health is Wealth)

25-Nov Sat Martyrdom of Guru Teg Bahadur Ji /PTM

26-Nov Sun

27-Nov Mon Birthday of Guru Nanak Dev Ji

28-Nov Tue

29-Nov Wed PTM

30-Nov Thu

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) November 2023



 

 

 

Date Day

01-Dec Fri

02-Dec Sat

03-Dec Sun Holiday

04-Dec Mon

05-Dec Tue

06-Dec Wed

07-Dec Thu

08-Dec Fri

09-Dec Sat Second Saturday (Holiday)

10-Dec Sun Holiday

11-Dec Mon

12-Dec Tue

13-Dec Wed

14-Dec Thu

15-Dec Fri

16-Dec Sat

17-Dec Sun Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Tegbahadur Ji (Holiday)

18-Dec Mon

19-Dec Tue

20-Dec Wed

21-Dec Thu Special Assembly(Punctuality a golden rule for students)

22-Dec Fri National Mathematics Day

23-Dec Sat PTM

24-Dec Sun Holiday

25-Dec Mon Christmas Eve

26-Dec Tue Winter Break Started

27-Dec Wed

28-Dec Thu

29-Dec Fri Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji

30-Dec Sat

31-Dec Sun Holiday

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) December 2023



 

 

Date Day

01-Jan Mon School Reopens For all classes/ New Year Celebration

02-Jan Tue

03-Jan Wed

04-Jan Thu

05-Jan Fri

06-Jan Sat

07-Jan Sun Holiday

08-Jan Mon

09-Jan Tue E.V.S. Quiz (grade 1-3)

10-Jan Wed World Hindi Day

11-Jan Thu

12-Jan Fri Lohri Celebration

13-Jan Sat  Lohri /Second Saturday (Holiday)

14-Jan Sun Holiday

15-Jan Mon Makar Sankranti

16-Jan Tue

17-Jan Wed

18-Jan Thu

19-Jan Fri

20-Jan Sat

21-Jan Sun Holiday

22-Jan Mon Neta Ji Shubhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

23-Jan Tue S.St. Quiz (grade 4-9)

24-Jan Wed

25-Jan Thu

26-Jan Fri Republic Day

27-Jan Sat PTM

28-Jan Sun Holiday

29-Jan Mon Special Assembly (Hard work and success)

30-Jan Tue

31-Jan Wed

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) January 2024



 

 

Date Day

01-Feb Tue

02-Feb Wed

03-Feb Thu

04-Feb Fri

05-Feb Sat

06-Feb Sun Holiday

07-Feb Mon Final Exams Begin

08-Feb Tue

09-Feb Wed

10-Feb Thu

11-Feb Fri

12-Feb Sat Second Saturday (Holiday)

13-Feb Sun Holiday

14-Feb Mon

15-Feb Tue

16-Feb Wed

17-Feb Thu Final Exams Begin

18-Feb Fri

19-Feb Sat

20-Feb Sun Holiday

21-Feb Mon

22-Feb Tue

23-Feb Wed

24-Feb Thu

25-Feb Fri

26-Feb Sat

27-Feb Sun Holiday

28-Feb Mon

29-Feb Tue

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) February 2024



 

 

Note:- Summer vacations falls in June 2023. 

Date Day

01-Mar Fri

02-Mar Sat

03-Mar Sun

04-Mar Mon

05-Mar Tue

06-Mar Wed

07-Mar Thu Final Exam Ends

08-Mar Fri

09-Mar Sat

10-Mar Sun

11-Mar Mon

12-Mar Tue

13-Mar Wed

14-Mar Thu

15-Mar Fri

16-Mar Sat

17-Mar Sun

18-Mar Mon

19-Mar Tue

20-Mar Wed

21-Mar Thu

22-Mar Fri Result Declaration and Admissions begins for new session

23-Mar Sat

24-Mar Sun

25-Mar Mon

26-Mar Tue

27-Mar Wed

28-Mar Thu

29-Mar Fri

30-Mar Sat

31-Mar Sun

Planner (Grade -1 to 9) March 2024


